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DUME JENNIFER
COHU ELINA

DROMARD CONSTANCE

PEREIRA MAELINE
GOUGEON JEANNE
FERRON MARINE
HERVE ROMANE
DUMONT NOLWENN
CAPLAIN EMMA
MENARD MATHILDE
PARISSE CLEMENCE
DELACHAUME MANON
PICHOT MANON
BRESSILLION JULIANE
PELINGRE ELSA

DE SA PERREIRA CARLA

SURIN AUDE
GOMES SELENA
REDOU LOU

THAVARD CHARLOTTE

GOUGNOT AURORE
CHAILLOU MARIE
LORIOT ELONA
GIRARD MANON
KOCHOWSKI| CHLOE
JOUBERT JULIE
LEMOINE AGHATHE
LEFEBRE OCEANE
BOYER MARIE
FASSIER CLAIRE
BOQUET AUZLINE

DE SA PERREIRA EVA
MOREAU CLOTHILDE
DURIEU JULIE

HARY CLARA
VERRET PAULINE
PNIAK ALEXANDRA
HUTTEAU MAEVA
BUGNIET LEA

Comité Départemental

Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Loir et Cher
Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Loiret

Loiret

Eureet Loir
Loiret

Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Loir et Cher
Loiret

Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Loir et Cher
Loir et Cher
Loir et Cher
Eureet Loir
Loiret

Loir et Cher
Loir et Cher
Eureet Loir
Eureet Loir
Loiret

Loir et Cher
Loir et Cher
Loiret

Loiret

Loiret

10.60
10.40
10.20
9.70
9.60
9.60
10.00
10.40
9.30
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9.40
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10.40
9.70
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8.40
9.00
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8.60
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9.40
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9.90
9.30
9.40
8.00
9.40
9.20
8.40
8.60
9.60
9.20

PITHIVIERS, le 27 mai 2007
Saut Barres Poutre Sol
10.00 9.60 9.75
1045 8.80 9.30
9.45 8.60 8.85
9.35 9.10 9.15
9.05 9.00 8.95
9.10 8.40 9.80
9.25 8.60 8.50
9.35 8.00 8.45
9.65 8.60 8.80
10.05 8.10 7.05
9.15 8.60 8.70
8.30 8.50 9.00
8.00 8.10 8.45
8.00 8.30 9.25
9.45 8.30 7.45
9.45 8.40 8.35
8.60 8.20 8.85
10.00 840 6.35
8.85 7.70 8.30
9.20 8.40 8.20
8.15 8.10 8.45
9.25 8.00 8.05
9.35 8.00 8.10
9.35 7.50 7.85
8.60 7.80 8.25
8.85 8.20 7.90
8.25 8.50 7.25
9.05 7.70 8.15
7.85 8.30 7.75
9.25 7.60 7.40
8.15 6.80 8.85
9.45 7.60 7.55
9.45 6.70 7.20
9.00 7.20 7.35
9.20 8.20 6.70
8.05 8.40 7.40
7.65 7.50 7.40
8.90 7.20 6.20
9.20 7.30 5.90

9.30

Form.

9.50
9.15
9.35
8.90
9.45
9.00
9.15
9.30
9.05
9.15
9.00
9.00
9.55
8.85
9.15
9.25
9.15
9.25
9.55
8.40
9.25
9.65
8.75
9.05
9.05
8.75
9.20
9.15
9.00
8.90
8.90
9.20
8.95
8.85
9.10
9.00
9.10
9.10
8.75

49.45
48.10
46.45
46.20
46.05
45.90
45.50
45.50
45.40
45.05
44.85
44.60
44.50
44.10
43.95
43.85
43.80
43.70
43.60
43.60
43.55
43.55
43.50
43.35
43.10
43.10
42.90
42.85
42.80
42.45
42.10
41.80
41.70
41.60
41.60
41.45
41.25
40.60
40.45
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SCHAEFFER JEANNE
MARTROU ALICE
CONTANT ROMANE
BAUBOISLOU

L HOTE CLEMENTINE
MERLIN HELENA
HUTTEAU PERRINE
CAILLAT INES
AUTHIER COLINE
BOULEY KESSY

ROY SOLINE
CORMIER MARGOT
ROYER CAMILLE
PICHOFF MATHILDE
ROSSIGNOL MANON
DEROCHE MARION
RATEAU CHLOE
COCUAU ELOISE
DUDOGNON CAMILLE
DEVAUX MARYLOU
BRUNET CHARLOTTE
RENAUD SANDRA
LAGE LAURYNE
DAMOISEAU MANON
LAMBERT CELIA
IZGIN BUSE
DELALANDE AMANDINE

Comité Départemental

Loiret

Cher et Indre
Cher et Indre
Loiret

Loiret

Cher et Indre
Loiret

Cher et Indre
Loiret

Loir et Cher
Loiret

Loir et Cher
Loir et Cher
Loir et Cher
Cher et Indre
Cher et Indre
Loir et Cher
Loir et Cher
Loiret

Cher et Indre
Cher et Indre
Cher et Indre
Cher et Indre
Cher et Indre
Cher et Indre
Touraine

Touraine

PITHIVIERS, le 27 mai 2007
Saut Barres Poutre Sol
8.25 7.50 7.65
7.90 8.30 6.25
7.90 7.60 7.15
8.00 7.30 7.50
7.70 7.50 7.25
7.80 8.20 5.70
8.05 7.70 7.05
7.90 7.10 6.25
8.80 5.30 7.20
8.45 5.90 7.25
7.65 6.70 7.60
8.10 6.70 7.35
8.10 6.50 6.50
8.15 5.70 6.05
7.85 7.80 4.70
7.55 7.20 5.65
7.65 5.40 6.25
7.45 6.70 5.15
8.00 6.10 7.10
7.30 6.80 5.25
8.10 6.40 5.55
7.55 6.70 4.70
7.90 6.00 4.35
6.75 6.90 4.90
7.50 6.80 4.80
7.80 6.90 5.10
6.65 6.00 4.35
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8.10
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7.30
7.10
7.60
7.40
7.10
6.50
7.40

Form.

9.15
8.50
9.40
9.25
8.75
8.30
8.70
8.75
8.80
8.60
8.70
8.45
8.85
8.70
8.50
9.00
8.75
9.25
7.50
8.90
8.30
8.60
8.75
8.55
8.25
7.00
7.50

40.45
40.35
40.35
40.25
39.60
39.50
39.50
39.50
39.40
38.90
38.75
38.50
38.05
37.00
36.95
36.80
36.65
36.55
36.40
35.85
35.65
34.65
34.60
34.50
34.45
33.30
31.90

Championne Régionale Poussines: DUME JENNIFER - Eure et Loir (28)




